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Name Tce Ceremp Lun #2

5k

Place

10
11

12

Share

Name

Lena Klassen

Gordon Flett

Talia Bertrand-Meadows
Amy Johnson

Derek Boutang

Elliot Singleton

| Warkentin

Adar Freiling

George Koch

Abby Koch

Bruce Bertrand-Meadows

Shelley Bertrand-Meadows

Time

22:27

2354

29:42

31:05

35:53

36:33

37.26

46:56

46:56

46:56

1:09:49

1:10:16
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